
Unit 2 Year 1 PPE and Assessment Timetable
24th February 2020 - 28th February 2020 

Day Date Tutor 8:30 - 8:
45

Period 1 8:45 - 
9.45

Period 2a 9:45 
- 10:20

AM Break 10:
20 - 10:40

Period 2b 10:40 
- 11:15

Period 3 11:15 - 
12:15 PM Break 12:15 - 13:15 Period 4 13:15 

- 13:45
Period 5 13:45 

- 14:45
Tutor Time 14:

45 - 15:05
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Mon 24/2/20 Tutor Phonics 
Assessment

Key Skills Maths 
Group 

Assessment
Tutor

Tues 25/2/20 Tutor Phonics 
Assessment

Key Skills Maths 
Group 

Assessment
Tutor

Wed 26/2/20 Tutor Phonics 
Assessment

Key Skills Maths 
Group 

Assessment
Tutor

Thurs 27/2/20 Tutor Phonics 
Assessment

Key Skills Maths 
Group 

Assessment
Tutor

Fri 28/2/20 Tutor Phonics 
Assessment

Key Skills Maths 
Group 

Assessment
Tutor
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Mon 9/3/20 Tutor Open the Book 
Assembly Planetarium Visit Rain cloud in a 

jar experiment Tutor

Tues 10/3/20 Tutor

Exploring the 
oceans - looking 
at animals and 
their habitats

Tutor

Wed 11/3/20 Tutor
Design a habitat 

to best suit 
certain animals

Tutor

Thurs 12/3/20 Yoga

Mentos and 
fizzy drinks 

experiment - 
predictions

Tutor

Friday 13/3/20 Tutor
Sporting 
Challenges for 
Sport Relief

Aerobics/Zumb
a - healthy 

bodies
Tutor


